CELESTICA INC.

CELESTICA INC.
ISIN: CA15101Q2071  WKN:

Overview
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Price
52.00 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.00% (0.00)

CA15101Q2071
CLS

Tradegate

EUR

Technology

Stock

6,116 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

51.50 EUR (100)
52.00 EUR (100)
52.50 EUR
53.50 EUR
50.00 EUR
52.00 EUR
52.35029 EUR
2,261
118,364.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/18
2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

rrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA15101Q2071&ID_NOTATION=208710656
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d441670b57e454f56ad6bc58eb68fa18965305072d47957a7ac249185eefe33&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=851cc0623c91617dc&time=1721434576&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04ab0dab9bdb798a6d6d6051edcdf04e23ed7f3c7a517211858f72e6c8ecb1da&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=89a1388adad1f69f5&time=1721434576&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f934148b59f1e8a86a76a791a27276b7138cae77d3efc8d5f70a3a8baae3424&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8e4898210227e9dd1&time=1721434576&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fdfd3d1f7446aceea318af418e5d7f973843db6f79c7f1fae9c03395122ba40d&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6ddbbfa5e30bab65b&time=1721434576&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b169e00667c85372c005c6a9d4af27805ae7f8a525d7dc25851f7b1e3e49e29&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=af424518022c3285d&time=1721434576&tool=RSC

CELESTICA INC.

Details

2024/07/18 22:26:59

Price
52.00 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

[ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

CA15101Q2071
CLS

Tradegate

EUR
Technology
Stock

6,116 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 51.50 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 52.00 EUR (100)
Open 52.50 EUR
High 53.50 EUR
Low 50.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 52.00 EUR
VWAP 52.35029 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,261
Trading volume 118,364.00
Number of trades 88
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%)  +89.39% +242.47% +700.00%
Perf +23.60 +35.40 +43.75
(abs.)
Beta 1.00 1.20 1.61
Volatility 53.76 49.77 43.24

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 52.00 EUR
18

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 77.21 CAD

Exchange 18

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 18:59 51.00 EUR
18

NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 56.32 USD
18

Munich 2024/07/ 13:06 53.00 EUR

58.50 EUR (2024/07/16
24.80 EUR (2024/01/08
58.50 EUR (2024/07/16
14.50 EUR (2023/07/20

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.12

62.72

0.01

160.62

0.06

54.30 EUR (2,692
53.37 EUR (1,925
47.00 EUR (2,078

)
)
)
33.94 EUR (1,709)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

88

6,847

11

38,446
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=208710656
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97529
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97529
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526515
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97531
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=460446643

CELESTICA INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18
2024/07/ 16:22 53.50 EUR 0.01
18
2024/07/ 08:13 52.00 EUR 0.00
18
2024/07/ 20:48 50.00 EUR 0.00
18

22
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=460446644
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=460446649

CELESTICA INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
e

Celestica-

Contact Details
CELESTICA INC.

844 Don Mills Road - M3C 1V7 Toronto
Telefon: +001 (416) 448-5800

Fax: +001 (416) 448-2280

E-mail: clsir@celestica.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Rob Mionis Chairman of Managing

Board

Jack Lawless Member of Executive
Committee

Jason Phillips  Member of Executive
Committee

Leila Wong Member of Executive
Committee

Mandeep Member of Executive

Chawla Committee

Todd Cooper Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Michael Wilson Chairman of Supervisory

Board
Luis Muller Member of Supervisory
Board
Deepak Member of Supervisory
Chopra Board
Frangoise Member of Supervisory
Colpron Board
Jill Kale Member of Supervisory
Board
Kulvinder Member of Supervisory
Ahuja Board
Laurette Member of Supervisory
Koellner Board
Robert Member of Supervisory
Cascella Board
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mailto:clsir@celestica.com
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